July 6 - All or One Race

Time Boat Name

10:36:30 Sirocco
10:24:00 Double Trouble
10:26:00 His Wings
10:08:00 Miller Time
10:15:30 Boomerang
10:15:00 Tigress
10:15:00 Last Chance

PHRF

12

87

75
183
138
141
141

Section

Spin - Crew
Spin - Crew
Spin - Double Handed
JAM - Crew
Spin - Crew
JAM - Crew
Spin - Crew

Finish

12:12:52
12:25:00
12:27:00
12:27:20
12:33:40
12:36:50
12:38:55



